—_

© © N o A W N

N DN D a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a a4
NIzl |N(o|wn]|H|wWIMI=]O

Position

Wharf Supervisor

Wharf Construction Crew Ldr
Parks Field Crew Leader
Wharf Construction Worker
Wharf Construction Worker
Wharf Construction Worker
Sr Parks Maintenance Wkr
Building Maintenance Worker |
Custodian

Wharf Construction Worker
Custodian

Custodian

Building Maintenance Worker |
Parks Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker Aide
Maintenance Worker Aide
Maintenance Worker Aide
Maintenance Worker Aide
Temp Parks Maint Wkr
Maintenance Worker Aide
Maintenance Worker Aide

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf
PR - Municipal Wharf

Total Wages

$94,222
$73,242
$70,131
$63,100
$57,366
$55,787
$53,674
$51,884
$47,769
$45,450
$41,624
$36,211
$35,360
$19,440
$12,163
$12,138
$10,882
$10,527
$10,260
$10,164

$9,776

$9,771



