	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Wharf Supervisor		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$94,222
2.	Wharf Construction Crew Ldr		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$73,242
3.	Parks Field Crew Leader		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$70,131
4.	Wharf Construction Worker		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$63,100
5.	Wharf Construction Worker		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$57,366
6.	Wharf Construction Worker		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$55,787
7.	Sr Parks Maintenance Wkr		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$53,674
8.	Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$51,884
9.	Custodian		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$47,769
10.	Wharf Construction Worker		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$45,450
11.	Custodian		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$41,624
12.	Custodian		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$36,211
13.	Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$35,360
14.	Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$19,440
15.	Maintenance Worker Aide		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$12,163
16.	Maintenance Worker Aide		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$12,138
17.	Maintenance Worker Aide		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$10,882
18.	Maintenance Worker Aide		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$10,527
19.	Temp Parks Maint Wkr		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$10,260
20.	Maintenance Worker Aide		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$10,164
21.	Maintenance Worker Aide		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$9,776
22.	Office Assistant		Santa Cruz	PR - Municipal Wharf	\$9,771